
VIRTUAL MOBILITY TO ITALY – registration form   WEDNESDAY 10th  

   France  Germany Italy Latvia Spain 
 

10.00 
  

 
CC 

 
 
 

 
Debate 1 Germany  
Only 6 participants per Debate club 
(+ chairs) 

 Johanna v. 
Metternich 1 

Melisande 
Walcher 
Cosima 

Taufenbach  

Mauro Roger  
Chirico alessia 
Anna Ottonelli 

Mariani Francesco 
Tazmeen 
Medina 

 Carnevale 

 FRANCISCO  
LIROLA (teacher) 

 
10.00 

  

 
CC 

 
 
 

 
Debate 2 Germany  
Only 6 participants per Debate club 
(+ chairs) 

     

 
10.00 

  

 
CC 

 
 
 

 
Debate 3 France  
Only 6-10 participants per Debate(+ 
chairs) 

Yasmine E 
Aya 
Lou D (chair) 
Anissa (chair) 

Vincent Hofer 
Lena Herrmann 

Malte Schäkel 
Chiara Lichter 
Sebastian 
Moritz Harting 

   

 
10.00  

 
CC 

 
 

 
Art 2  Tour the World (DE)  
 

 Anna-Rapha 
Damm 
Selma Krauße 

Salma  
Daiana 
Valentina 
Cantoia Lisa 
galluzzo filippo 
Picaro Giorgia 
Robanpreet Kaur 

 Matías Ortega 
Carlos Camacho 
Pablo Rodríguez 

Daniel Vegas 
Clara Fernández 
Nadia Apostolov 

 

 
10.00  

 
CC 

 
 
 

 
CLUB session – MUSIC around 12-
15 participants accepted 

Sarah Lena Hufendiek 
Caroline von 
Hahn 
Luisa Lutz 

Benjamin Rust 
Valentino Gollas 

Linus Weber 
Alexander 
Angelescu 

Ferrarello Vincenzo 
Trevisan 
Sergio 
Magon Milena  
Alla Kiara 

Alise Bērziņa  
Laura Rībule  
Laurita 
Vaidere  
Anna 
Grigorjeva 
 

Lidia Yepes 
Lucía Rosúa 

Jéssica Morales 
Luis Salazar 
Ángel Marín 

 
10.00  

 
CC 

 
 
 

 
CLUB session – SCIENCE  
Science 1 
Science 2 
 

Félix 
Anaëlle 
Lucas 
Ilyess 
Keld 
Nassim 

Theo Haubold 
Daniel Willems 

Erik Minnich 

Martina Parolo 
Kamilla Chafik  
Mereghetti 

Anna 
Šatreviča 

Club learders: 
Maria Matas 
David Alba 

Óscar Vegas 
Ana Muela 

Pilar Palomino 



Anselme 
Antoine 
 

Roberto 
Valenzuela 

David 
  

Participant: 
Natalia Muñoz 

  

 
10.00  

 
CC 

 
 

 
CLUB session – GEOCACHING  
 

Tom 
Aya 
Carla 
Yasmine J 
Gaëlle 
Hugo 
Robin 
Mattéo 

Carlotta 
Hülsemann 
Constance Gollas 
Josephine Gollas 
Allegra Hauck 
Sophie 
Breitenfelder 

 

 Viktorija 
Skrinda, 
Sofija 
Saveļjeva 

Alba Rivas 
Daniel Cáceres 
Eduardo Ruiz 
Daniel López 

Elena Jiménez 
Ángela Muñoz 
Mª José Arco 

Marta Fernández 
(teacher) 

David López 
(teacher) 

 
10.00  

 
CC 

 

 
CLUB session – LANGUAGES  
“LET ME IN” 

Jean 
Clara 
Lucie 
Ellora 
Quentin 
Lou K 
Tristan 

Henrike Maschkat 
Tina Benetatou 
Kira Szabó 

Falcone Domenico Nikita 
Sivašovs, 
Marta 
Ažigaņiča 

Jaime Ruiz 

 
 

       

13.00 F Different time: h 12.15 
MAGIC BOX – Cocktail time  
 

 Lena Hufendiek 
Caroline von 
Hahn 
Anna-Rapha 
Damm 
Selma Krauße 

Vincent Hofer 
Malte Schäkel 
Moritz Harting 

Mauro Roger 
Luciano  
Galluzzo filippo 
Meregetti 
Picaro Giorgia 
Robanpreet Kaur 

Anna 
Šatreviča, 
Marta 
Ažigaņiča 

María Matas 
Natalia Muñoz 
Ana Muela 

13.00 F 
 

  
/ 

     

13.00 F MAGIC BOX – Homes of the Future 
 

 Benjamin Rust 
Linus Schmidt 
Valentino Gollas 
Theo Haubold 

Alessia chirico  
Magon milena  
Medina 
Alla Kiara 

 Matías Ortega 
Carlos Camacho 
Pablo Rodríguez 
Clara Fernández 



Daniel Willems 
David Li 
Alexander 
Angelescu 
Erik Minnich 

Trevisan Pilar Palomino 

13.00 F 
 

MAGIC BOX – Escape Room  
 

Sarah 
Anselme 

Carlotta 
Hülsemann 
Constance Gollas 
Josephine Gollas 
Henrike Maschkat 
Tina Benetatou 
Lena Herrmann 
Kira Szabó 
Cosima 
Taufenbach 

Salma 
Daiana  
Falcone Domenico  
Kamilla Chafik  
Martina Parolo 
Cantoia Lisa 
Mariani Francesco  
Valentina cassani 
Tazmeen  
Carnevale 
 

 Daniel Vegas 
Óscar Vegas 
David Alba 
Daniel López 
Roberto 
Valenzuela 
David Jiménez 
Ángel Marín 
Lucía Rosúa 
 

        

13.10 F 
 
 
 

MEET THE CLASS 1 
4Beno prof Feliziani (Spanish)  

 Allegra Hauck 
Sophie 
Breitenfelder 

  Luis Salazar 
Jaime Ruiz 
Alba Rivas 

FRANCISCO 
LIROLA 

(Teacher) 

13.10 F 
 
 
 

 
MEET THE CLASS 2 
2Cse prof Pedrazzini (English) –
environmental issues  

 Chiara Lichter  
 

Anna 
Šatreviča 

 

    
13.10 

F 
 
 
 

MEET THE CLASS 3 
5Asc (4 ragazzi) prof Sara Letizia 
(Spanish) –tourist attractions in 
Spain / Novara…  
 

 

  Anna Ottonelli 
Magon Milena  

 Elena Jiménez 
Ángela Muñoz 
Mª José Arco 

        

 
15.30 

 
CC 

 
Morning Clubs follow up activity 
  

        

 


